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DISCLOSURE OF REI.ATED PARTY INANSACTIO'{S FOR THE HAII YEAN EilDCD :IOTH SEPTEMBER, 2O2O

ln pursuance with Regulation 23 (9) of SEBI (Usting Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) (Amendments) Regulations, 2018

(iil Dislosur€ in respect of Transactlons with related partaes during the year.

tlame of Related Party

Kamal Aggrawal

Navdeep Goyal

Himanshu Purohit
Ra.iesh Gandhi

Rajveer Atgarual
Shahilkumar Kapatel

Devendra R.Mangla

l-alit D. Chaudhary

Neelu Atulkumar Shah

Samir Chandrakant Patel
Bharat chunilal Shah

Key Management Personnel

MinalAggrawal
Puia Shah

Parul Gupta

Relatives of Directors

Super lndustrial Lining Private Limited

Super Chemical lndustries

Supertech Fabrics Private Umited
Medicap Healthcare Limited

Shivam Petro€hem lndustries

Other Parties which significantly lnfluence/are
influenced by the Company (either indMdually or

with others)

Name of the related party and nature of transactions
For the Halfyear ended

lXr-ScF20

Oirector Remuneration

Kamal Aggrawal

Navdeep Goyal

Himanshu Purohit

Ra.iesh Gandhi

Rajveer Aggarwal

Remun€Etion
Shahilkumar Kapatel

Dlrector Slttlnt Fees

Devendra R.Mangla

Lalit D. Chaudhary

Neelu Atulkumar Shah

Samir Chandrakant Patel

Rent Erp€nse

xamal Aggrawal

(bl Relative of l(ey Man.gement Persnnel

RGnt Expcnsc

MinalAg8rawal
Puja Shah

Parul Gupta

131.00

143.00

10.80

10.80

12.00

1.40

0.15

0.65

0.85

0.90

0.90

0.90

o.90

0.90

(il List of Related Parties

Nature of RelationshiE
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(lil Dlsclosure ln respect of Outstandint Balances at the period ended

(c) Other Parties whlch slgnlflcntly lnfluence/arc lnfluenced by the Company

{etther individually or wlth otheE}

Purchase frnsumable & Stores

Super lndustrial Lining Private Limited
Supertech Fabrics Private l-imited

Purchase of Property, Plant and Equipment's
Super lndustrial Uning Private Limited

Medicap Healthcare Limited

Purchase of Raw Materlal
Shivam Petrochem lndustries

Repain & Malntenance & Other Erp
Super lndustrial LininS Private Limited
Supertech Fabrics Private Limited

Medicap Healthcare Limited

Liftint Charges Paid

Super Chemical lndustries

Sale of Property, Plant rnd Equipment's

Shivam Petrochem lndustries

Sales commisslon Recelved
Super Chemical lndustries

ReYenue from Operatlon
Super Chemical lndustries

Shivam Petrochem lndustries

Settlement of liablllties on b€half of the Company

Medicap Healthcare Lamited

Settlment of liabilities on b€half by the Company

Medicap Healthcare Limited

1.15

0.30

5.39

0.63

0.03

1.8s

0.13

0.05

0.78

22.60

4.13

43.55

1.41

!3.24

0.31

t{ame ofthe related party and Outstanding Balances
As at

itGSep20

Remunc6tion payabL

Kamal Aggrawal

Navdeep Goyal

Raiveer Aggarual

Himanshu Purohit

Ra.iesh Gandhi

Shahilkumar Kapatel

Dlrector SittinS Fees payable

Devendra R.Mangla

l-alit D. Chaudhary

Neelu Atulkumar Shah

Samir Chandrakant Patel

Rent Payable

Kamal Aggrawal

59.44
60.65

1.28

1.45

1.48

0.23

0.14

0.60

o.79

0.83

0.17
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lb) Relatlve of x€y ManaSem€nt Pe.so.n€l

Pujashah

(.1 oth.r P.rtie! ehLh 3ianm<-artly hflucnc./ar. influ.nc.d br at. Comp.ny
(.hh.r individu.lly oreith othe6)

super lndunrial tinirS Pdvar€ Limited
Shivam P€t6.hem lndustries

Medicap H€althcare timited

Sup€r Chemi.al lndustries

Shivaft P€trochem hdusrrias

0.12

0.14

0.14

1.42

0.00

0.48

t2.94
99.41

ror Cheftm sp€<lality Chemi..l5 Limited

M€mbe6hip No.:A52211




